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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Hauser            M3039         1/10    5:41       35:10
2     Chris Otrok            M4049          1/5    6:26       39:52
3     Kyle Streeter          M3039         2/10    6:29       40:09
4     George Szabo           M3039         3/10    7:33       46:45
5     Kristen Comment        F4049         1/11    7:34       46:50
6     Jade Fletcher          F19UN          1/1    7:34       46:52
7     Cody Luebbering        M3039         4/10    7:39       47:19
8     Greg Zguta             M4049          2/5    7:50       48:31
9     Terra Luebbering       F3039         1/21    7:58       49:22
10    Jared Atwood           M3039         5/10    8:00       49:31
11    Rachel Wade            F3039         2/21    8:03       49:53
12    Gregory Biedermann     M4049          3/5    8:09       50:30
13    Shawn Goertz           M4049          4/5    8:11       50:42
14    Jamie Szabo            F4049         2/11    8:17       51:18
15    Becca Felten           F2029          1/7    8:25       52:09
16    Thomas Logan Shaw      M19UN          1/2    8:30       52:37
17    Jeremy Milarsky        M4049          5/5    8:43       54:01
18    Phillip Chisholm       M3039         6/10    8:44       54:04
19    Bill Turpin            M6069          1/5    8:48       54:31
20    Laura Foley            F4049         3/11    8:50       54:40
21    Eileen Avery           F4049         4/11    8:53       55:02
22    Karl Bryda             M5059          1/4    8:54       55:05
23    Elizabeth Bryda        F5059         1/13    8:54       55:06
24    Brittney Doman         F2029          2/7    8:55       55:12
25    Kelly Sabulsky         F5059         2/13    8:57       55:24
26    Sean Ford              M3039         7/10    9:01       55:50
27    Jennifer Riggins       F2029          3/7    9:06       56:19
28    Stuart Huddleston      M6069          2/5    9:06       56:22
29    Fred Garton            M6069          3/5    9:10       56:44
30    Karen Backes           F5059         3/13    9:13       57:04
31    Ryan Burrows           M2029          1/1    9:15       57:16
32    Megan Niermann         F2029          4/7    9:15       57:17
33    Patricia Schnitzer     F5059         4/13    9:15       57:19
34    Lindsay Butcher        F3039         3/21    9:16       57:25
35    Liz Harris             F3039         4/21    9:17       57:27
36    Patrick Sammons        M3039         8/10    9:17       57:29
37    Emma Ross              F4049         5/11    9:20       57:48
38    Tom Edes               M6069          4/5    9:25       58:21
39    Amy Williams           F3039         5/21    9:26       58:24
40    Jadin Winberg          M3039         9/10    9:29       58:42
41    Cyndi McLane           F4049         6/11    9:36       59:30
42    Judi Kaufman           F5059         5/13    9:44     1:00:19
43    Andrea Earlywine       F4049         7/11    9:45     1:00:22
44    Nichole McCann         F3039         6/21    9:48     1:00:42
45    Rochelle Roark         F3039         7/21    9:48     1:00:43
46    Barbara Huddleston     F6069          1/5    9:51     1:01:02
47    Amber Gase             F2029          5/7   10:00     1:01:54
48    Steve Moore            M5059          2/4   10:02     1:02:08
49    James Hillbrick        M70UP          1/4   10:06     1:02:32
50    Stephanie Pierce       F3039         8/21   10:06     1:02:33
51    Jennifer Cobb          F4049         8/11   10:10     1:02:57
52    Richard Carlson        M70UP          2/4   10:16     1:03:35
53    Tara Mathews           F3039         9/21   10:23     1:04:18
54    Adriane Podgursky      F2029          6/7   10:26     1:04:35
55    Summer Allen           F6069          2/5   10:29     1:04:54
56    Jennifer Engle         F3039        10/21   10:30     1:05:00
57    Ernie Verslues         M5059          3/4   10:30     1:05:05
58    Karen White            F5059         6/13   10:30     1:05:05
59    Jordan Rupp            F3039        11/21   10:41     1:06:09
60    Jody Street            F5059         7/13   10:53     1:07:26
61    Maureen Kokoska        F5059         8/13   10:56     1:07:43
62    Thomas Bart Shaw       M5059          4/4   10:59     1:08:03
63    Regina Brown           F6069          3/5   11:03     1:08:26
64    Wendy Gish             F3039        12/21   11:06     1:08:48
65    Christina Torbet       F3039        13/21   11:08     1:08:56
66    Jean Kirch-Holliday    F5059         9/13   11:08     1:08:56
67    Amy McKenzie           F4049         9/11   11:11     1:09:15
68    Ann Christian          F70UP          1/1   11:18     1:10:01
69    Dennis Nilson          M6069          5/5   11:18     1:10:02
70    Candy Gabel            F5059        10/13   11:22     1:10:22
71    John Quin              M3039        10/10   11:27     1:10:58
72    Amanda De La Mater     F3039        14/21   11:27     1:10:59
73    Caroline Kobe          F3039        15/21   11:30     1:11:13
74    Sarah Ford             F3039        16/21   11:30     1:11:15
75    Laurie Mueller         F5059        11/13   11:34     1:11:39
76    Kristin Arnold         F2029          7/7   11:35     1:11:48
77    Lisa Bussing           F3039        17/21   11:38     1:12:06
78    Kenneth Hammann        M70UP          3/4   11:40     1:12:16
79    Angela Huntington      F3039        18/21   12:05     1:14:50
80    Patty Loehr            F3039        19/21   12:30     1:17:25
81    Kelly Tanzey           F3039        20/21   12:31     1:17:36
82    Christine Staelens     F5059        12/13   12:37     1:18:13
83    Dawn Lancaster         F5059        13/13   12:37     1:18:13
84    Eileen J Hawkins       F6069          4/5   12:38     1:18:17
85    Kellie Courtland       F4049        10/11   12:38     1:18:17
86    Kimberly Boyer         F4049        11/11   12:40     1:18:28
87    Quinton Bussing        M19UN          2/2   13:03     1:20:49
88    Keith Boles            M70UP          4/4   13:03     1:20:52
89    Rachel Victor          F3039        21/21   13:25     1:23:08
90    Barbara Becktell       F6069          5/5   13:47     1:25:24
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